



VILLAGE OF: Melrose Park
 BID DATE AND TIME: September 17, 2021 @ 10:00 AM
 PROJECT: Silver Creek Path and Canoe Launch (OSLAD)
 ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE OF COST: **Base: \$435,320.00 Alternate: \$111,000.00 Total Bid Amount: \$546,320.00**

			ENGINEER'S EOC		MARTAM CONSTRUCTION, INC.		INTEGRAL CONSTRUCTION, INC.		A LAMP CONCRETE CONTRACTORS, INC.		
No.	Items	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1	Erosion Control	LS	1	10,000.00	10,000.00	21,770.00	21,770.00	5,113.00	5,113.00	6,500.00	6,500.00
2	Construction Entrance	LS	1	2,000.00	2,000.00	8,000.00	8,000.00	2,250.00	2,250.00	6,500.00	6,500.00
3	Earth Excavation to be Stockpiled	CuYd	120	50.00	6,000.00	50.00	6,000.00	33.75	4,050.00	50.00	6,000.00
4	Temporary Cofferdam	Each	1	10,000.00	10,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	8,438.00	8,438.00	12,500.00	12,500.00
5	Boardwalk, Treated Lumbar Decking	SqFt	3700	60.00	222,000.00	70.00	259,000.00	79.66	294,756.80	120.00	444,000.00
6	Portland Cement Concrete Sidewalk, 5", Special	SqFt	4600	12.00	55,200.00	10.50	48,300.00	10.67	49,072.80	8.50	39,100.00
7	Portland Cement Concrete Canoe/Kayak Launch	SqFt	270	20.00	5,400.00	15.00	4,050.00	14.06	3,797.01	70.00	18,900.00
8	Portland Cement Concrete Pad for Shelter, 6"	SqFt	270	10.00	2,700.00	15.00	4,050.00	11.81	3,188.97	15.00	4,050.00
9	Protective Coat	SqYd	510	2.00	1,020.00	1.00	510.00	6.75	3,443.01	2.00	1,020.00
10	16'x16' Shelter	Each	1	30,000.00	30,000.00	17,500.00	17,500.00	40,102.00	40,102.00	45,000.00	45,000.00
11	Bench	Each	2	1,000.00	2,000.00	1,750.00	3,500.00	1,294.00	2,588.00	2,000.00	4,000.00
12	Area to be Regraded, Including Topsoil	SqYd	2200	10.00	22,000.00	5.00	11,000.00	6.39	14,062.40	5.00	11,000.00
13	Native Plant Seeding	SqYd	2200	4.00	8,800.00	6.50	14,300.00	5.63	12,375.00	4.00	8,800.00
14	Hot Mix Asphalt Surface Removal	SqYd	780	40.00	31,200.00	10.00	7,800.00	7.87	6,140.16	10.00	7,800.00
15	Aggregate Base Repair	Tons	110	60.00	6,600.00	40.00	4,400.00	50.12	5,512.98	45.00	4,950.00
16	Preparation of Base	SqYd	890	2.00	1,780.00	2.00	1,780.00	3.38	3,003.75	2.00	1,780.00
17	Hot Mix Asphalt Surface Course, Mix D, N50, 2 1/2"	Tons	130	100.00	13,000.00	150.00	19,500.00	112.50	14,625.00	140.00	18,200.00
18	Paint Pavement Marking - Letter and Symbol	SqFt	3	20.00	60.00	50.00	150.00	112.67	338.00	25.00	75.00
19	Paint Pavement Marking - Line 4"	Foot	880	12.00	10,560.00	1.25	1,100.00	1.41	1,238.16	1.00	880.00
18	Guardrail	Foot	150	80.00	12,000.00	60.00	9,000.00	112.50	16,875.00	85.00	12,750.00
19	Removable Bollards	Each	2	1,000.00	2,000.00	1,250.00	2,500.00	1,069.00	2,138.00	4,500.00	9,000.00
TOTAL AMOUNT OF BASE BID				\$454,320.00		\$449,210.00		\$493,108.04		\$662,805.00	
			ENGINEER'S EOC		MARTAM CONSTRUCTION, INC.		INTEGRAL CONSTRUCTION, INC.		A LAMP CONCRETE CONTRACTORS, INC.		
No.	Items	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1	Boardwalk, HDPE Decking (Add)	SqFt	3700	90.00	333,000.00	97.00	358,900.00	82.99	307,059.30	48.50	179,450.00
2	Boardwalk, Treated Lumbar Decking (Eliminate)	SqFt	-3700	60.00	-222,000.00	70.00	-259,000.00	47.31	-175,058.10	26.50	-98,050.00
TOTAL AMOUNT OF ALTERNATE BID				\$111,000.00		\$99,900.00		\$132,001.20		\$81,400.00	
TOTAL AMOUNT OF BASE AND ALTERNATE BID				\$565,320.00		\$549,110.00		\$625,109.24		\$744,205.00	

CORRECTION FROM AS-READ AMOUNT